Title

World Without Heroes, A (Beyonders
1)

Wild Wave

Wolf Called Fire, A

How to Stay Invisible

Remarkable Rescue of Milkweed
Meadow, The

Seven Wonders of Sassafras Springs
Just Keep Walking

Wolf Brother

Queen of Attolia, The

Hero Rescue Mission

Welcome, Caller, This is Chloe

Silver Bowl, The

Not if You Break Up with Me First
(#1)

Beauty Sleep (or any from the Once
Upon a Time series)

What if You Fall For Me First (#2)

Princess Ben

Pumpkin Spice Up Your Life (or any
Wish Romance)

Lady A (A Princess Tale)

Ever After

Fairy-Tale Detectives, The (Sisters
Grimm 1)

Josephine Against the Sea
Willodeen

Guardian Test, The (Legends of
Lotus Island 1)

Sword in the Stone, The

Impossible Creatures

Kingdom Over the Sea
Wingfeather Saga, The (book 1)
Thirteen Witches (book 1)

Sona and the Golden Beasts
Three Tasks for a Dragon

Bob

Author

Mull, Brandon

Philbrick, Rodman

Parry, Roseanne
Rudd, Maggie C.

Dimopoulos, Elaine

Birney, Betty

Soderberg Downing, Erin

Paver, Michelle

Whalen Turner, Megan

Shotz, Jennifer Li
Coriell, Shelley
Stanley, Diane
Miller, G.F.
Weyn, Suzanne

Miller, G.F.

Murdock, Catherine Gilbe

Nelson, Suzanne
Shiels, Cassie
Loggia, Wendy

Buckley, Michael
Bourne, Shakirah

Applegate, Katherine
Soontornvat, Christina &

Kevin Hong
White, T.H.

Rundell, Katherine &
Ashley Mackenzie

Nabi, Zohra

Peterson, Andrew
Anderson, Jodi Lynn

LaRocca, Rajani
Colfer, Eoin

Genre

Adventure
Adventure
Adventure
Adventure

Adventure
Adventure
Adventure
Adventure
Adventure
Adventure
Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fairy
Tales/Romance

Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fairy
Tales/Romance
Fantasy

Fantasy

Fantasy
Fantasy

Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy
Fantasy

Mass, Wendy & Rebecca Fantasy

Page Count

454
176
239

23

181
210
223
295
279
180

299
307
280
209
350
344
259
253
192

288
293
260

160
256

334
322
276
325
400
107
201



Title
New Kid

Monkey King and the World of Myths:
The Monster and the Maze

Plain Jane and the Mermaid

We are Big Time

Wires Crossed
New Girl, The
Pearl

Puzzled

Shiny Misfits
Lo & Behold
Four Eyes
Jacky Ha-Ha

Alex Rider Stormbreaker
Freestyles... Heavy on the Style

Listening for Lions

Soldier's Heart

Ballad of Lucy Whipple

Sky Over Rebecca, The

Safiyyah's War

Nowhere to Call Home

Jacob's Rescue
Star of Kazan, The
Heaven

Girl in a Cage
Artifice

Riding Freedom
Faker
Belly Up

Greatest Zombie Movie Ever
Sideways Stories from Wayside

School

Author
Craft, Jerry

Lam, Maple
Brosgol, Vera

Khan, Hena & Safiya

Zerrougui

Fantasky, Beth & Oneill

Jones

Clalin, Cassandra
Smith, Sherri
Cooke, Pan
Zayid, Maysoon
Mass, Wendy
Ogle, Rex
Patterson, James
Horowitz, Anthony
Gonzalez, Chuck

Whelan, Gloria
Paulsen, Gary
Cushman, Karen
Fox, Matthew
Kahn, Hiba Noor
DeFelice, Cynthia
Drucker, Malka
Ibbotson, Eva
Johnson, Angela
Yolen, Jane
Cameron, Sharon

Ryan, Pam Munoz
Korman, Gordon
Gibb, Stuart
Strand, Jeff

Sachar, Louis

Genre
Graphic Novel

Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel

Graphic Novel

Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Graphic Novel
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction
Hlstorical
Fiction
Historical
Fiction

Humor
Humor
Humor

Humor

Page Count

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn

gn
194
102
187
237
317
200
117
405
138
230
387
134
224
294
265
124



Title

Flora and Ulysses

Adventures of Nanny Piggins, The
Stand Up Yumi Chung

Fenway and Hattie

Bernice Buttman, Model Citizen

Millicent Quib School of Etiquette,
The

Life After Whale

Enigma Girls: How 10 Teenagers
Broke Ciphers, Kept Secrets, and
Helped Win World War I

Mona Lisa Vanishes

Waist-Deep in Dung

Rock and Mountain Survival Stories
Bard and the Book , The: How the

First Folio Saved the Plays of William

Shakespeare from Oblivian

Dive! A History of Breathing
Underwater

Dogs: A History of Our Best Friends

Milkweek for Monarchs

One Day This Tree Will Fall

Sick! The Twists and Turns Behind
Animal Germs

Virginia Wouldn't Slow Down! The
Unstoppable Dr. Apgar and Her
Life-saving Invention

Great Carrier Reef

Claudette Colvin: Twice Toward
Justice

Mythmakers, The: The Remarkable
Fellowship of C.S. Lewis & J.R.R.
Tolkien

Endless Steppe

Liars Society, The

Sherlock Society

Murder is Bad Manners

Jennifer Chan is Not Alone

Every Missing Piece

Royal Cunundrum, A (The Misfits)
Chirp

Rembrant Conspiracy

Author
DiCamillo, Kate
Spratt, R.A.
Kim, Jessica
Coe, Victoria
Lenz, Niki

McKinnon, Kate
Brunelle, Lynn

Fleming, Candace

Day, Nicholas & Brett

Helquist
Virnig, Christine
Sonneborn, Liz

Bausum, Ann

Gall, Chris
Judge, Lita

Van Zandt, Christine &

Alejandra Barajas

Booth, Leslie Barnard &

Stephanie Fizer
Coleman

Montgomery, Heather &

Lindsey Leigh

Pearson, Carrie A. &

Nancy Carpenter
Stremer, Jessica

Hoose, Phillip

Hendrix, John
Hautzig, Esther
Gerber, Alyson
Ponti, James
Stevens, Robin
Keller, Tae
Conklin, Melanie
Yee, Lisa
Messner, Kate
Hicks, Deron R.

Genre
Humor
Humor
Humor
Humor
Humor

Humor
Info

Info

Info
Info
Info

Info

Info
Info

Info

Info

Info

Info
Info

Info/Biography

Info/Memoir
Info/Memoir
Mystery
Mystery
Mystery
Mystery
Mystery
Mystery
Mystery
Mystery

Page Count

pb

pb
pb

pb

pb

pb
pb

232
239
306
162
225

239

325

252
182
99

79

136

116

205
243
294
336
304
265
284
267
227
268



Title

Premeditated Myrtle
Mystery of the Radcliffe Riddle
Tornado Brain

And Then Boom!
Garvey's Choice
Radiant

Kareem Between
Louder Than Hunger
Door of No Return, The
Force of Nature
Lifeboat 5

Maid for It

Weirdly Walter
Popcorn

Out of My Heart

Firefly Summer
Underdogs of Upson Downs, The
Shiloh

Come Home Safe
What Lane?

Frindle Files, The

Tenth Mistake of Hank Hooperman,

The

Wrong Way Home, The
Baby

Wish

Dead Girl's Diary

Small Spaces

Skeleton Creek

Wait Till Helen Comes
Monster Calls, A

Witch in the Woods, The (Grimm
World)

| Will Follow

Silent Sister

Show Us Who You Are
Seventh Grade Vs. The Galaxy
When You Reach Me

What Fell From the Sky

First State of Being

Care and Feeding of a Pet Black
Hole

Trouble in the Stars

Author

Bunce, Elizabeth
Souders, Taryn
Patrick, Cat
Fipps, Lisa
Grimes, Nikki

Genre
Mystery
Mystery
Mystery

Novel in Verse
Novel in Verse

Nelson, Vaunda Micheau> Novel in Verse

Safadi, Shifa Saltagi
Schu, John
Alexander, Kwame
Burg, Ann E.

Hood, Susan
Sumner, Jamie
Walton, Julia
Harrell, Rob

Draper, Sharon
Matson, Morgan
Silvey, Craig

Naylor, Phyllis Reynolds
Buckmire, Brian
Maldonado, Torrey
Clements, Andrew

Choldenko, Gennifer
O'Shaughnessy, Kate
MacLachlan, Patricia
O'Connor, Barbara
Alexander, K. A.
Arden, Katherine
Carman, Patrick
Downing, Mary

Ness, Patrick

Collings, Michaelbrent
Corrigan, Eireann
Davidhizar, Megan
McNiccol, Elle

Levy, Joshua

Stead, Rebecca
Cuevas, Adrianna
Entrada Kelly, Erin

Cuevas, Michelle
Prineas, Sarah

Novel in Verse
Novel in Verse
Novel in Verse
Novel in Verse
Novel in Verse
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction

Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Realistic Fiction
Scary
Scary
Scary
Scary
Scary

Scary
Scary
Scary
Science Fiction
Science Fiction
Science Fiction
Science Fiction
Science Fiction

Science Fiction
Science Fiction

Page Count
355
273
286
256
107
309
324
506
398
278
228
232
167
269
334
383
307
137
198
125
198

320
322
132
227
176
256
187
184
224

295
261
368
293
279
197
286
248

196
247



Title

Things We Miss, The

Legend of the Last Library, The
Sal and Gabi Break the Universe
Shot Clock

Patina

Messi Mania

Play the Game the Hoop Con
Select

Shaken

Beautiful Game, The

Eyes on the Ice

Warrior on the Mound

Kicks, the: Saving the Team

Author

Stecher, Leah

Cole, Frank
Hernandez, Carlos
Butler, Caron
Reynolds, Jason
Echegaray, Luis Miguel
Shah, Amar
Matheson, Christie
Preller, James
Mendez, Yamile Saied
Rosner, Anna
Headen, Sandra
Morgan, Alex

Genre
Science Fiction
Science Fiction
Science Fiction
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports
Sports

Page Count

262
280
382
288
233
151
276
210
223
318
180
194
169



