Title	Author	Genre	Page Count
World Without Heroes, A (Beyonders			
1)	Mull, Brandon	Adventure	454
Wild Wave	Philbrick, Rodman	Adventure	176
Wolf Called Fire, A	Parry, Roseanne	Adventure	239
How to Stay Invisible	Rudd, Maggie C.	Adventure	23
Remarkable Rescue of Milkweed Meadow, The	Dimopoulos, Elaine	Adventure	181
Seven Wonders of Sassafras Springs	Birney, Betty	Adventure	210
Just Keep Walking	Soderberg Downing, Erin		223
Wolf Brother	Paver, Michelle	Adventure	295
Queen of Attolia, The	Whalen Turner, Megan	Adventure	279
Hero Rescue Mission	Shotz, Jennifer Li	Adventure	180
Welcome, Caller, This is Chloe	Coriell, Shelley	Fairy Tales/Romance	299
Silver Bowl, The	Stanley, Diane	Fairy Tales/Romance	307
Not if You Break Up with Me First (#1)	Miller, G.F.	Fairy Tales/Romance	280
Beauty Sleep (or any from the Once Upon a Time series)	Weyn, Suzanne	Fairy Tales/Romance	209
What if You Fall For Me First (#2)	Miller, G.F.	Fairy Tales/Romance	350
Princess Ben	Murdock, Catherine Gilbe	Fairy Tales/Romance	344
Pumpkin Spice Up Your Life (or any Wish Romance)	Nelson, Suzanne	Fairy Tales/Romance	259
Lady A (A Princess Tale)	Shiels, Cassie	Fairy Tales/Romance	253
Ever After	Loggia, Wendy	Fairy Tales/Romance	192
Fairy-Tale Detectives, The (Sisters Grimm 1)	Buckley, Michael	Fairy Tales/Romance	288
Josephine Against the Sea	Bourne, Shakirah	Fantasy	293
Willodeen	Applegate, Katherine	Fantasy	260
Guardian Test, The (Legends of Lotus Island 1)	Soontornvat, Christina & Kevin Hong	Fantasy	160
Sword in the Stone, The	White, T.H.	Fantasy	256
,	Rundell, Katherine &	,	
Impossible Creatures	Ashley Mackenzie	Fantasy	334
Kingdom Over the Sea	Nabi, Zohra	Fantasy	322
Wingfeather Saga, The (book 1)	Peterson, Andrew	Fantasy	276
Thirteen Witches (book 1)	Anderson, Jodi Lynn	Fantasy	325
Sona and the Golden Beasts	LaRocca, Rajani	Fantasy	400
Three Tasks for a Dragon	Colfer, Eoin	Fantasy	107
Bob	Mass, Wendy & Rebecca	Fantasy	201

Title	Author	Genre	Page Count
New Kid	Craft, Jerry	Graphic Novel	gn
Monkey King and the World of Myths The Monster and the Maze	Lam, Maple	Graphic Novel	gn
Plain Jane and the Mermaid	Brosgol, Vera	Graphic Novel	gn
We are Big Time	Khan, Hena & Safiya Zerrougui	Graphic Novel	gn
Wires Crossed	Fantasky, Beth & Oneill Jones	Graphic Novel	gn
New Girl, The	Clalin, Cassandra	Graphic Novel	gn
Pearl	Smith, Sherri	Graphic Novel	gn
Puzzled	Cooke, Pan	Graphic Novel	gn
Shiny Misfits	Zayid, Maysoon	Graphic Novel	gn
Lo & Behold	Mass, Wendy	Graphic Novel	gn
Four Eyes	Ogle, Rex	Graphic Novel	gn
Jacky Ha-Ha	Patterson, James	Graphic Novel	gn
Alex Rider Stormbreaker	Horowitz, Anthony	Graphic Novel	gn
Freestyles Heavy on the Style	Gonzalez, Chuck	Graphic Novel	gn
Listening for Lions	Whelan, Gloria	Historical Fiction	194
Soldier's Heart	Paulsen, Gary	Historical Fiction	102
Ballad of Lucy Whipple	Cushman, Karen	Historical Fiction	187
Sky Over Rebecca, The	Fox, Matthew	Historical Fiction	237
Safiyyah's War	Kahn, Hiba Noor	Historical Fiction	317
Nowhere to Call Home	DeFelice, Cynthia	Historical Fiction	200
Jacob's Rescue	Drucker, Malka	Historical Fiction	117
Star of Kazan, The	Ibbotson, Eva	Historical Fiction	405
Heaven	Johnson, Angela	Historical Fiction	138
Girl in a Cage	Yolen, Jane	Historical Fiction	230
Artifice	Cameron, Sharon	HIstorical Fiction	387
Riding Freedom	Ryan, Pam Munoz	Historical Fiction	134
Faker	Korman, Gordon	Humor	224
Belly Up	Gibb, Stuart	Humor	294
Greatest Zombie Movie Ever	Strand, Jeff	Humor	265
Sideways Stories from Wayside School	Sachar, Louis	Humor	124

Title	Author	Genre	Page Count
Flora and Ulysses	DiCamillo, Kate	Humor	232
Adventures of Nanny Piggins, The	Spratt, R.A.	Humor	239
Stand Up Yumi Chung	Kim, Jessica	Humor	306
Fenway and Hattie	Coe, Victoria	Humor	162
Bernice Buttman, Model Citizen	Lenz, Niki	Humor	225
Millicent Quib School of Etiquette,			
The	McKinnon, Kate	Humor	239
Life After Whale	Brunelle, Lynn	Info	pb
Enigma Girls: How 10 Teenagers Broke Ciphers, Kept Secrets, and Helped Win World War II	Fleming, Candace	Info	325
rieiped viiii viena viai ii	Day, Nicholas & Brett		525
Mona Lisa Vanishes	Helquist	Info	252
Waist-Deep in Dung	Virnig, Christine	Info	182
Rock and Mountain Survival Stories	Sonneborn, Liz	Info	99
Bard and the Book , The: How the First Folio Saved the Plays of William Shakespeare from Oblivian	Bausum, Ann	Info	79
Dive! A History of Breathing Underwater	Gall, Chris	Info	pb
Dogs: A History of Our Best Friends	Judge, Lita	Info	pb
Milkweek for Monarchs	Van Zandt, Christine & Alejandra Barajas	Info	pb
One Day This Tree Will Fall	Booth, Leslie Barnard & Stephanie Fizer Coleman	Info	pb
Sick! The Twists and Turns Behind Animal Germs	Montgomery, Heather & Lindsey Leigh	Info	136
Virginia Wouldn't Slow Down! The Unstoppable Dr. Apgar and Her Life-saving Invention	Pearson, Carrie A. & Nancy Carpenter	Info	pb
Great Carrier Reef	Stremer, Jessica	Info	pb
Claudette Colvin: Twice Toward Justice	Hoose, Phillip	Info/Biography	116
Mythmakers, The: The Remarkable Fellowship of C.S. Lewis & J.R.R. Tolkien	Hendrix, John	Info/Memoir	205
Endless Steppe	Hautzig, Esther	Info/Memoir	243
Liars Society, The	Gerber, Alyson	Mystery	294
Sherlock Society	Ponti, James	Mystery	336
Murder is Bad Manners	Stevens, Robin	Mystery	304
Jennifer Chan is Not Alone	Keller, Tae	Mystery	265
Every Missing Piece	Conklin, Melanie	Mystery	284
Royal Cunundrum, A (The Misfits)	Yee, Lisa	Mystery	267
Chirp	Messner, Kate	Mystery	227
Rembrant Conspiracy	Hicks, Deron R.	Mystery	268

Title	Author	Genre	Page Count
Premeditated Myrtle	Bunce, Elizabeth	Mystery	355
Mystery of the Radcliffe Riddle	Souders, Taryn	Mystery	273
Tornado Brain	Patrick, Cat	Mystery	286
And Then Boom!	Fipps, Lisa	Novel in Verse	256
Garvey's Choice	Grimes, Nikki	Novel in Verse	107
Radiant	Nelson, Vaunda Micheaux	Novel in Verse	309
Kareem Between	Safadi, Shifa Saltagi	Novel in Verse	324
Louder Than Hunger	Schu, John	Novel in Verse	506
Door of No Return, The	Alexander, Kwame	Novel in Verse	398
Force of Nature	Burg, Ann E.	Novel in Verse	278
Lifeboat 5	Hood, Susan	Novel in Verse	228
Maid for It	Sumner, Jamie	Realistic Fiction	232
Weirdly Walter	Walton, Julia	Realistic Fiction	167
Popcorn	Harrell, Rob	Realistic Fiction	269
Out of My Heart	Draper, Sharon	Realistic Fiction	334
Firefly Summer	Matson, Morgan	Realistic Fiction	383
Underdogs of Upson Downs, The	Silvey, Craig	Realistic Fiction	307
Shiloh	Naylor, Phyllis Reynolds	Realistic Fiction	137
Come Home Safe	Buckmire, Brian	Realistic Fiction	198
What Lane?	Maldonado, Torrey	Realistic Fiction	125
Frindle Files, The	Clements, Andrew	Realistic Fiction	198
Tenth Mistake of Hank Hooperman, The	Choldenko, Gennifer	Realistic Fiction	320
Wrong Way Home, The	O'Shaughnessy, Kate	Realistic Fiction	322
Baby	MacLachlan, Patricia	Realistic Fiction	132
Wish	O'Connor, Barbara	Realistic Fiction	227
Dead Girl's Diary	Alexander, K. A.	Scary	176
Small Spaces	Arden, Katherine	Scary	256
Skeleton Creek	Carman, Patrick	Scary	187
Wait Till Helen Comes	Downing, Mary	Scary	184
Monster Calls, A	Ness, Patrick	Scary	224
Witch in the Woods, The (Grimm World)	Collings, Michaelbrent	Scary	295
I Will Follow	Corrigan, Eireann	Scary	261
Silent Sister	Davidhizar, Megan	Scary	368
Show Us Who You Are	McNiccol, Elle	Science Fiction	293
Seventh Grade Vs. The Galaxy	Levy, Joshua	Science Fiction	279
When You Reach Me	Stead, Rebecca	Science Fiction	197
What Fell From the Sky	Cuevas, Adrianna	Science Fiction	286
First State of Being	Entrada Kelly, Erin	Science Fiction	248
Care and Feeding of a Pet Black Hole	Cuevas, Michelle	Science Fiction	196
Trouble in the Stars	Prineas, Sarah	Science Fiction	247

Title	Author	Genre	Page Count
Things We Miss, The	Stecher, Leah	Science Fiction	262
Legend of the Last Library, The	Cole, Frank	Science Fiction	280
Sal and Gabi Break the Universe	Hernandez, Carlos	Science Fiction	382
Shot Clock	Butler, Caron	Sports	288
Patina	Reynolds, Jason	Sports	233
Messi Mania	Echegaray, Luis Miguel	Sports	151
Play the Game the Hoop Con	Shah, Amar	Sports	276
Select	Matheson, Christie	Sports	210
Shaken	Preller, James	Sports	223
Beautiful Game, The	Mendez, Yamile Saied	Sports	318
Eyes on the Ice	Rosner, Anna	Sports	180
Warrior on the Mound	Headen, Sandra	Sports	194
Kicks, the: Saving the Team	Morgan, Alex	Sports	169